All the features you need
The TM-S9000 combines the features you
need into one small footprint. From the
industry’s fastest check scanner and best-
selling TM-T88V thermal receipt printer to
an inkjet printer for cashier’s checks and a
2-sided ID scanner, the TM-S9000 has it all.
Industry-leading MICR accuracy

Setup guide
User’s manual
Ordering information*
Product  Model Number
TM-S9000-021 110DPM, USB hub, MSR, 1-pocket A41A267021
TM-S9000-031 110DPM, no USB hub, no MSR, 1-pocket A41A267031
TM-S9000-121 200DPM, USB hub, MSR, 1-pocket A41A267121
TM-S9000-131 200DPM, no USB hub, no MSR, 1-pocket  A41A267131
*Contact your Epson representative for additional models.
Packaging specifications
Single box dimensions (L x W x H) 15.75” x 14.2” x 11.4”/400 x 360 x 290 (mm)
Units per pallet: AIR 6 units per layer, 5 layers = 30 units (pallet weight = 207kg)